Title
Miss
Miss

Forename Surname

Hannah
Emma
Gillian
Jeannie
Sheila
Julia
Jane
Samantha
Wendy
Nitin
Elaine
Lynn
Jennifer
Robert

Andrew
Caroline

Bannon
Burrows
Gibson
Harbottle
Kingsland
Maxwell
Mullarkey
Robson
Sharp

Shukla
Smyth
Stephenson
Stoker
Towers

Tweedy
Watts

Site

Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School

Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School

Bridgewater Primary School
Bridgewater Primary School

Governors category

Parent

Parent
Co-opted Staff
Co-opted
Authority
Authority
Co-opted
Headteacher
Parent

Foundation Trust
Co-opted
Co-opted

Staff

Foundation Trust

Co-opted Staff
Co-opted

12
10
18
12

4

4
10
18
11

13
12
19
18
12

12
13

Meetings Attended Attended

1

14
7
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17

12
11
15

12

11
10
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Apologies not
accepted
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Start Date End Date

20-Jun-12
20-Jun-12
01-Feb-15
01-Feb-15

21-Jan-14
27-Mar-17
01-Feb-16
01-Sep-08
20-Jun-12
01-Feb-15
01-Feb-15
01-Feb-15
01-Sep-13
01-Feb-15
01-Feb-15
01-Feb-15

19-Jun-20
30-Jun-17
31-Jan-19
31-Jan-19
31-Dec-16
26-Mar-21
31-Jan-20

Headteacher

19-Jun-20

31-Jan-19 Vice Chair

31-Jan-19
31-Jan-19 Chair
31-Aug-21
31-Jan-19
31-Jan-19
31-Jan-19

Position



